Position Other Positions Held

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy Sheriff 2.5%
Deputy Sheriff 7.5%

Supervising Corrections
Counselor

Correctional Officer + 2.5%

Correctional Officer-Deputy
Sheriff's Association

Corrections Counselor
Corrections Counselor
Deputy Probation Officer |

Corrections Counselor

County

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Department

Day Reporting Center
Day Reporting Center
Day Reporting Center
Day Reporting Center

Day Reporting Center
Day Reporting Center

Day Reporting Center
Day Reporting Center
Day Reporting Center
Day Reporting Center

Total Wages

$68,622
$64,217
$63,206
$58,886

$57,088
$56,626

$42,148
$36,603
$36,357
$18,305

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,698
$31,889
$31,872
$31,099

$29,421
$28,357

$26,671
$25,819
$22,872
$27,897



