Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy District Attorney IV		Tehama County	Day Reporting Center	\$68,622	\$32,698
Deputy Sheriff 2.5%		Tehama County	Day Reporting Center	\$64,217	\$31,889
Deputy Sheriff 7.5%		Tehama County	Day Reporting Center	\$63,206	\$31,872
Supervising Corrections Counselor		Tehama County	Day Reporting Center	\$58,886	\$31,099
Correctional Officer + 2.5%		Tehama County	Day Reporting Center	\$57,088	\$29,421
Correctional Officer-Deputy Sheriff's Association		Tehama County	Day Reporting Center	\$56,626	\$28,357
Corrections Counselor		Tehama County	Day Reporting Center	\$42,148	\$26,671
Corrections Counselor		Tehama County	Day Reporting Center	\$36,603	\$25,819
Deputy Probation Officer I		Tehama County	Day Reporting Center	\$36,357	\$22,872
Corrections Counselor		Tehama County	Day Reporting Center	\$18,305	\$27,897